
Wk A/B Core

# Week Value

1 8/27/19 ~ 9/2/18 A Family Fun Night Thursday, Aug. 30 

2 9/3/18 ~ 9/9/18 B NO CLASS- Labor Day- Monday, Sept 3

3 9/10/18 ~ 9/16/18 A

4 9/17/18 ~ 9/23/18 B

5 9/24/18 ~ 9/30/18 A Family Fun Night Thursday, Sept.27 ~  Pure Insurance Championship Walk Down 18 Sunday, Sept. 30

6 10/1/18 ~ 10/7/18 B King City After-School Certification Week

7 10/8/18 ~ 10/14/18 A No School Monday, Oct. 8 

8 10/15/18 ~ 10/21/18 B   California Shake Out Thursday, Oct. 18,2018 @ 10:18am

9 10/22/18 ~ 10/28/18 A Family Fun Night Thursday, Oct. 25 

10 10/29/18 ~ 11/4/18 B Halloween Costume Day Wednesday, Oct. 31 

11 11/5/18 ~ 11/11/18 A

12 11/12/18 ~ 11/18/18 B No School Monday, Nov. 12 ~ King City After-School Certification ~ Family Fun Night Thursday, Nov. 15 

13 11/19/18 ~ 11/25/18 OFF BREAK WEEK Thanksgiving Holiday 

14 11/26/18 ~ 12/2/18 A

15 12/3/18 ~ 12/9/18 B

16 12/10/18 ~ 12/16/18 A Family Fun Night Thursday, Dec. 13 ~ Min Day Friday, Dec. 14

17 12/17/18 ~ 12/23/18

18 12/24/18 ~ 12/30/18

19 12/31/18 ~ 1/6/19

20 1/7/19 ~ 1/13/19 B

21 1/14/19 ~ 1/20/19 A

22 1/21/19 ~ 1/27/19 B  NO CLASS Mon, Jan. 21 - MLK  ~ King City After-School Certification~ Family Fun Night Thursday, Jan. 24

23 1/28/19 ~ 2/3/19 A

24 2/4/19 ~ 2/10/19 B

25 2/11/19 ~ 2/17/19 A

26 2/18/19 ~ 2/24/19 B No Programming Presidents day Mon. Feb. 18   ~ Family Fun Night Thursday, Feb. 21

27 2/25/19 ~ 3/3/19 A

28 3/4/19 ~ 3/10/19 B King City After-School Certification

29 3/11/19 ~ 3/17/19 A Courtesy

30 3/18/19 ~ 3/24/19 OFF BREAK WEEK: SPRING BREAK ~ Family Fun Night Thursday, Mar. 21

31 3/25/19 ~ 3/31/19 B

32 4/1/19 ~ 4/7/19 A

33 4/8/19 ~ 4/14/19 B

34 4/15/19 ~ 4/21/19 A  Family Fun Night Thursday, Apr.18 ~ No School Friday, Apr. 19

35 4/22/19 ~ 4/28/19 B No School Monday, Apr. 22

36 4/29/19 ~ 5/5/19 A King City After-School Certification

37 5/6/19 ~ 5/12/19 B

38 5/13/19 ~ 5/19/19 A No School Friday, May 17

39 5/20/19 ~ 5/26/19 B Certification King City After-School Certification~ Family Fun Night Thursday, May 23

40 5/27/19 ~ 6/2/19 BREAK WEEK

41 6/3/19 ~ 6/9/19 BREAK WEEK

42 6/10/19 ~ 6/16/19 Summer Camp Week I Begins June 10 @ 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

43 6/17/19 ~ 6/23/19

44 6/24/19 ~ 6/30/19

45 7/1/19 ~ 7/7/19 OFF

46 7/8/19 ~ 7/14/19 Summer Camp Week 4

47 7/15/19 ~ 7/21/19

48 7/22/19 ~ 7/28/19

49 7/29/19 ~ 8/4/19

50 8/5/19 ~ 8/11/19

51 8/12/19 ~ 8/18/19 BREAK WEEK

52 8/19/19 ~ 8/25/19
 

BREAK WEEK

Revised Date:8/2/18

O
F

F

August 27,2018-August 25,2019 

KCUSD CALENDAR*
*Subject to Change

Program Week
Notes / Activities

  Monday to Sunday

Code of Conduct

Honesty

Integrity

Sportsmanship

Confidence

BREAK WEEK  Holiday Celebration 

BREAK WEEK  Holiday Celebration  (Winter Camp)

BREAK WEEK  Holiday Celebration (Winter Camp)

Respect

Responsibility

Perseverance

Code of Conduct
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Courtesy

Judgment

Summer Camp Week 2

Summer Camp Week 3

BREAK WEEK

Summer Camp Week 5

Summer Camp Week 6

Summer Camp Week 7

Summer Camp Week 8
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Total Programming Weeks = 34 and Summer Camp = 8 Weeks. Total Non Programming Weeks = 10 Weeks 

The First Tee of Monterey County 1551 Beacon Hill Drive Salinas CA 93905

For more information please call (831) 444-7200 or go to www.thefirstteemc.org

Family movie nights held at Salinas Campus


